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Itenr f'ode Item approved Cornposition Pack Size

Each grarn powder contains: Vit. E 100 mg. Sodium Selenite- 500 mcg,

Excipient Qs to 1.0 gram
09i-r9-( r2)-00r

lltOVl'l.trM0SirL
VET. Porvder

i00 gm.500 enr

Each nrl solulion contains -Vit. l: -100 mg" Sodiunr Selenite - 500 mcg.

Biotin -10.0mc9, Solvents add. - I ml.
091-r9-(12)-002

B]OVIT.E]\4OSFI-
VET Oral Solution

100 nrl.500 nrl

093-re-( 12)-003
BIOVI'I,ADL,
B0OST Vet.

Each ml solution contains - Vitarnin A - 25 0000 lti. Vil. D3- 30 000 IU.
Vitamin E -100 mg. Vit. C - -i00 mg, Solvents add. - 1 m1.

100 ml. 500 ml

093-19-( r2)-004
BIOVII'. ZINC PRO

Vet. Oral solution
Contains per 5 ml: Elemental Zinc - 10.0 rng. Solvents add. - 5 ml

100 m1.500 nrl

09i-r9-(r2)-005
iltovtT. BtO

CALBON P Porlder'

Each gm porvder contains - Calcium Lactate - 60.0 mg" Vitarnin Dl -

500.0 1Li, Vitamin-B l2 -15.0 mcg. Ercipienl Qs ttr - 1.0 grani. Vitamin C

- 10.0 mg, Elenrental Phosphorus--30.0 nrg. Citric acid - 30.0 mg.

500 gm. I Kg

0e3-ie-(12)-006

BIOVII. I]IO
CAI BON D Oral

Solution

i:ach 100.0 nl. contains: Calcium l.actatc --1650.0 rng. Vitarnin D3 -

8000.0 IU. Vitamin-B12 -100.0 mcg. Vitarnin C - 10.0 mg. Elemental
Phosphorus-850.0 mg. Elementai Zinc - 90.{J nrg. Magnesium - 30t}.0

mg. Solvents add. - 100.0 ml

500 mi. 1i-

093- r9-( 12)-007

BIOVII'. BIT)

STRESS Oti'l'Oral
Solution

[ach ml solution contains -Betaine - 150 mg. Vitamin C - 9() mg.

Potassium chloride - 2 mg, Magnesium chloride - 4 m-u. Calcium
chloride -40 mg. Sodium chloride -20 mg. Solr'ents add. - 1 ml

500 ml. ll-

093-19-(r2)-008
tliovii.Blo-ZYME
Plus Vct. Powder.

Each l00.0 gm. Porvder contains -Cobalt Sulfate - 1500.0 mg. Vitamin
BI - 500.0 mg, Vitanrin lll2 - 10.0 mg. Nur vonrica -2000.0 mg. Cinger
-14000.0mg. Dricd Fcnous Sulfate-15000.0mg. Sodium bicarbonate-

66990.0 nru. Ercipieni Qs tu - 100.0 gram

20 gm

09i-r9-(12)-009
BIOVIT.BIO-GI,U C

VET. Porvder
Lach s contains: Glucose - 980.0 mg. Vitamin C - 20.0 mg. Lrcipient Qs I 00 grn. 500 gnr

091-19-r lr\-01(t Iiach 100-gm por.vder contains- Vitarnin B1-5 gm. Vitamin B2-l grn,

Vitamin 86-2 sm. Dertrose rnonohl.drate Q S to li)0 gm
500 gm. I Kg

093-19-(12)-01 I
BI0VII'.810-Z+
Vir'l'. Orai Solution

Each liter contains: Elementai Zinc -2.0 rrn" Phosphor - 7.1.15 gm.

Sodiurn - 1.525 gm. il1rgnesiun - 2.65 gm. (aloiurn- 30.72 gm. Copper-
0.276 gm. Potassium- i.{i5 gm. Manganesc- ().28 gm. Iron- Ll25 gm.

Cohalt -0.25 gm" Dl--Methionine -10.0 em. [.-l.1sine - 5.0 gin. Soivents

add. -1000.0 ml.

100mi.500m1, I

L

093- l9-( 12)-0 I 2

BIOVI I'.DV CARL
Vet. Po*der

Each Kg contains: Vitamin A -600,000 IU. Carnitine tlCI -10.000 mg.

Vitanrin D3-200.000 itl. Sodium Glutanrate -7.50() nig. Vitamin ll I -100

mg. Sodium Chloride -25.000 rng. Vitamin 82 -200 ms" Magnesium -

5.000 mg. Vitaniin 86 -10 mg. Manganese -1.000. Vitamin Il12 "1.100

mcg. Zinc -1.000 rng, Vitamin E -75 mg. Iron --2.000 mg. Vitarnin Ki --

25 urg. Coppu'-500 mg. Nicotinic Acid --1.250 mg. Cobalt -500 rng.

Choline Chloride--S00 mg. Iodine -lll0 mg. DL-Methionine -10.000 mg.

Di-Ca PO4 -300 mg. t.-t-.vsine -2,500 mg. Calcium Carbonate --1,10 mg.

Gentian Ertract -5,000 mg. F.xcipicnt QS - I .000 gm

500 gm. 1 Kg

093-23-(04)-() r 3 Oral[-ivo Vet
Solution

Each 100 ml contains. Vitamin Bl ---10 mg. Vitaniin 82 - 5 rng.

Nicotinamide - 80 mg, Vitarnin Ill2-- 5000 rncg. Vitamin K3 --10 rng.

Folic Acid -- 30 mg. Inositol--i00 nre" Colin chloride -- 500 mg. Dl--
N4ethionine--- 500 mg. Solvents add. - 100"0 ml.

100 ml, 500 ml,
1L

093-23-( 01)-0 r I Supercal vet. Oral
Solution

Each 100 gm. Poivder contains^ Cobalt Sulfate -- 1500 rng." Vitamin B1

500 mg. Vitarnin Bl2-- 10.0 nrg.. Nux r,omica-- 2000 mg. Ginger-
14000 rng., Dried Ferrous Suliatc., I5000 mg.. Sodium bicarbonate

66990 tttg., Ercipient Qs "#+

5000 rnl, 3000 ml
1000 mi

093-2i-(04)-0 r 5 Each 5 rnl solulion contains Zinc sullate monohvdrate eufid$Llffil affi;nl,100m1
..\
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ltem Code Itenr approvcd Composition Pack Size

llio Zlr"\C B elemcntal Zinc l0 rng; Thiamin h1'drochloride 5 mg; I{ibollavin-5
phosphate sodium equivalcnt to ribotlavin 2 mg; P.vridoxine

hydrochloride 2 mg: Nicotinarnide 2ii rng.

09i-23-(04)-0 r 6
BIOVI'f .BIO-CROW
tiP Vet.

Each I kg contains Vitamin A 5.50.000 1U.. Vitanrin Dl 5i.000 Iti..
Vitanrin E 250 mg.. Nicotinamide 1000 mg.. Zinc - 9.6 e,rn., Phosphorus

- 108 gm.. Sodium - l0 mg.. Magnesium --- 60(i0 mg.. Sulphur- 25C0

nrs.. Calciurn- 242 gm.. Copper 2000 rns.. Potassiurn-6ii rng..

Mangaucse-- 1500 mg.. Iodinc 200 ms.. lron 2500 mg.. Cobalt- 260

mg.. Dl-lvlethionine- 1000 mg.. L-i,,r'sine -- 500.0 gm. Live least 20

m.cil.Ixcipient Qs

100 grn..500 gm.^

1000.0 grn

093-21-(04)-0 I 7 BOVI S]'AR Vet.

Porvder

Cornposition: Each gram porvder contains Cinger 25 mg. Di Methionine
.{2.5 ng. Calcium Carbonate 500 mg. Cobalt carbonate 0.11 nre^

P1'ridorine Hl,drochloride 0.42 ng. Ercipient Qs

125 gm. 30 gm

093-2,+-(04 )-0 1 8
Bio Care Vet.
Porvder

Cornpt'rsition: Each 100 gm contains Yitamin C 200 mg. Potassium

Iodatc 100 rng. Glutamic Acid 50 rns. Vitarnin 82 1 mg. Excipient Qs.

100.0 gm Sacheat

09i-24-(04)-0 1 9 Bio-i1te vet.

Porvder

Composition: Each 2-5 sm contains Sodium bicarbonate 12.5 grn. Sodium
Clhloride 66.65 grn, Potassium Chloride 1.25 gm, Vitamin A 50000 ILr,

Ghrcose Anh-vdrous 4.5 grn. Ercipient Qs

1000 gm. 500.gm

25 gm

091-24-( 01 )-020 Iliovit.Bio-
MiNALY'iE

Cornposition: Lach ml. contains Elernental Zinc 5.0 mg. Phosphor -12t0.0

mg. Sodium 10.0 mg., Magnesium-9.0 rng.. Cialcium--13.6 mg" Coppcr-
-1.0 mg. Potassium-- 8.0 mg" Manganese- 5"0 gm, lron- I 1.0 rng., Cobalt
- 12.0 mcg.. Solvents QS

l()0 mi..500 nrl..


